Relief Valves
Series: 075RV and 075RS Inert Relief Valves
Options available:
075RV - stand-alone, spring loaded•
075RS - spring loaded with solenoid control•
Standard Features:
6 Pressure relief settings from 20 to 150 psi•

0.75”
[19.1mm]
Set screw height variable
up to 0.25” [6.4mm]
1/4”-28 UNF-2B flat bottom
ports  (2) spaced 1800
Wire egress orientation
may vary
 PART NO.
SET PRESSURE
(psig)
body
Material
diaphragm
material
075RV-62-20 20 PPS FFKM
075RV-62-35 35 PPS FFKM
075RV-62-60 60 PPS FFKM
075RV-62-85 85 PPS FFKM
075RV-62-110 110 PPS FFKM
075RV-62-150 150 PPS FFKM
 PART NO.
SET PRESSURE
(psig)
body
Material
diaphragm
material
075RS12-62-20 20 PPS FFKM
075RS12-62-35 35 PPS FFKM
075RS12-62-60 60 PPS FFKM
075RS12-62-85 85 PPS FFKM
075RS12-62-110 110 PPS FFKM
075RS12-62-150 150 PPS FFKM
Spring loaded only Spring loaded with 12VDC solenoid
NOTE: For 24 VDC, replace 075RS12 with
075RS24 in any of the part numbers listed.